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"I CARRERA ENTRE MOLINOS LEGADO QUIJOTE"

Nombre
Higinio
Jose Javier

David

Miguel Angel

Francisco

Miguel

Carmen Maria

Javier

Noel

Diego

Antonino
Joan Alejandro

David
Jesus
Carlos

Iker

Manuel
Antonio

Jorge

Apellidos
Gallego Pavon

Sobrino
Porrero

Sanchez
Manzanaro

Casarrubios
Pintor

Chacon Merino

Roldan Arroyo
Perez Serrano
Crespo Lopez
Vieja

Reyes

Ortega
Guijarro

Flores Requena
Subero Rengel

Garcia
Sevillano
Dorado

Sesmero
Suarez

Almendros
Utrilla

Garcia Moreno

Caminero Gil

INDIVIDUAL

Pos Cat

10
"
12

13
14
15
16

17

Categoria
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
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EQUIPO

TABLAS TRAIL

CLUB
ATLETISMO
BOLANOS

CASARRUBIOS
QUEVEDO
TEAM

CLUB
ATLETISMO
MEMBRILLA
ALMAGRO
TROTON CLUB

ULTRATEAM

CLUB
ATLETISMO
CRIPTANA
CLUB
ATLETISMO
BOLANOS
CA CLUB
ATLETISMO
MOTENO
TRAIL PUERTO
LAPICE

CD LOS
MONTES

LAS GACELAS
INDEPENDIENT
E

GLOBAL
RUNNING

INDEPENDIENT
E

C.D.E. LAS
CABRAS
AZULES

PEDRIZA

00:43:58

00:45:13

00:43:58

00:49:11

00:44:58

00:57:12
00:50:31

00:54:59

00:52:09

00:44:58
00:56:53

00:53:23

00:58:54

00:58:53

01:01:22

HERENCIA

01:29:35

01:31:41

01:29:36

01:36:14

01:32:11

01:38:20
01:44:43

01:51:14

01:35:41

01:47:12

01:55:17
01:34:47
01:57:43

01:48:54

01:59:45

02:02:49

02:06:56

CUCARACHA ALCAZAR

02:18:54

02:20:21

02:19:07

02:30:42

02:23:09

02:31:49
02:39:11

02:45:43

02:30:09

02:49:45
02:33:36
02:52:11

02:43:22

02:54:13

02:57:17

03:01:24

03:05:28

03:05:51

03:07:17

03:25:18

03:18:17

03:22:02

03:32:31

03:53:37

03:44:57

03:57:21

04:20:43
03:55:29
04:07:59

03:56:35
04:17:38
03:58:50

04:22:52

04:24:25

04:00:14

04:02:27

04:03:27

04:24:19

04:26:18

04:28:09

04:32:37

04:57:36

05:07:10

05:08:41

05:18:41
05:18:58
05:19:31

05:24:56
05:29:14
05:29:22

05:40:55

05:42:40

$8ijore

4'20"/Km

4'23"/Km

4'24"/Km

4'46"/Km

4'49"/Km

4'51"/Km

4'55"/Km

5'22"/Km

5'33"/Km

5'35"/Km
5'45"/Km
5'46"/Km
5'46"/Km
5'52"/Km
5'57"/Km
5'57"/Km

6'10"/Km

6'11"/Km
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Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Pos Cat  Categoria EQUIPO PEDRIZA HERENCIA  CUCARACHA ALCAZAR Media

19 128 Francisco Javier Pina Trujillo 18 MASCULINO  (VDEPENDIENT g0:57.12 01:57:46 02:52:14 04:19:03 05:42:49 6'12"/Km
20 130 Manuel Ramirez 19 MASCULINO  (VDEPENDIENT g0:54:30 02:00:29 02:54:57 04:22:35 05:43:12 6'12"/Km
21 119 Alicia Jimenez Utrilla 2 FEMENINO  (VDEPENDIENT g5:55:25 01:57:51 02:52:20 04:22:34 05:44:08 6'13"/Km
22 141 Diego Vela Garcia 20 MASCULINO  2/aRTAN 00:55:24 01:57:34 02:52:02 04:22:36 05:44:08 6'13"/Km
23 123 Agustin Olivares Rojo 21 MASCULINO  2/aRTAN 00:55:25 01:58:08 02:52:36 04:22:34 05:44:09 6'13"/Km
24 129 Antonio Quiiones 22 MASCULINO  2/aRTAN 00:55:24 01:57:07 02:51:35 04:22:32 05:44:10 6'13"/Km
25 117 Mariano Garoz Sanchez 23 MASCULINO  pENEBEY. 00:53:37 01:53:18 02:47:46 04:24:26 05:48:24 6'18"/Km
26 11 Eduardo Bg"éingu o 24 MAsCULINO ~ PERSEOOCR 45401 01:47:31 04:07:27 05:51:24 621"/Km
27 120 Jose Masa Plaza 25 MASCULINO  ATLETISMO  00:55:25 01:58:23 02:52:51 04:27:39 05:56:21 6'26"/Km
CRIPTANA
28 106 Jesus Campo Felipe 26 MASCULINO ~ [NDEPENDIENT 41,01:4g 02:11:12 03:05:40 04:44:28 06:07:50 6'39"/Km
29 104 Elisabeth Bravo Esteban 3 FEMENINO  CLUB 01:06:58 02:15:55 03:10:23 04:47:08 06:09:46 6'41"/Km
30 136 Victor Alberto  Santos Garcia 27 MASCULINO k02 00:56:53 01:58:34 02:53:02 04:42:15 06:11:48 6'43"/Km
31 122 Antonio Mufioz Nufiez 28 MASCULINO CD JAEN TRAIL 00:50:52 01:51:09 02:45:37 04:29:55 06:17:07 6'49"/Km
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